Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Men's 100m A

Emmanuel Mufakazi
Reece Stalker

Will Lander

Bradley Pearson
Joshua Povey
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Men's 200m A

Emmanuel Mufakazi
Jacob Harman
Louie Doran

Jack Dickinson
Philip Ellershaw
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Men's 400m A
6 Reece Stalker
4 Jacob Harman
1 Will Critchley
2 Jonathan Kay
3 Luke Harreld
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Jonathan Kay
Joshua Ingham
Lavell Pierre
Luke Harreld
David King
Harry Poole
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Men's 1500mA

5 Joshua Ingham
4 Chris Law

22 Tony Valentine
6 Zak Anderson
Josh Birmingham
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w

Men's 3000m S/Chase A
Frazer Jardine
Zak Anderson
Phil Hewitt

Josh Birmingham
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09/08/2017 11:09

Wind=
Bury AC
Seaton AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers

Wind=
Bury AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC
Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC

Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Pendle AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Pendle AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Perf

1.3
115
115
11.5
12.0

23.3
23.5
23.6
23.7
24.0

51.5
51.5
52.3
52.6
55.7

1.59.7
2.01.0
2.02.3
2.02.7
2.03.9
2.06.3

4.21.6
4258
4.27.2
4508
5.01.0

09:55.6
10:58.7
11:08.3
12:04.8

Record

Northern T&F League
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5 August 2017

Men's 100m B

66 Louie Doran
11 Philip Ellershaw
44 Jacob Harman
22 Kehinde Taiwo
33 Brandon Wilson

Men's 200m B

44 Will Lander

11 Brent Starkie
22 Joshua Povey
66 Holden Studholme
33 Brandon Wilson

Men's 400m B

22 Jack Dickinson
44 Lavell Pierre

66 Gregory Baines
33 Michael Hunter
11 Noah Egan

Men's 800m B

44 Kai Sunman

22 Karl Darcy

33 Alexander Bennett
66 Brad King

Men's 1500m B
44 Niall 0'Connell
2 Tommy Harrison
66 David King

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
22 Declan Toomey
44 Rob Hinchcliffe

33 Andy Worthington

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Seaton AC
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Wind=
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Perf

1.7
11.8
11.8
12.1
12.6

23.7
23.9
245
25.0
25.6

52.4
55.2
58.7
59.3
60.6

2.035
2.04.4
2142
2.15.0

4.31.2
4.33.2
4.55.4

10:26.9
12:20.1
13:55.7
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Men's 5000m A
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Tom Lancashire
Steve Hepplethwaite
Dave Watson

Ben Jones

Rick Pinches

Men's 400m Hurdles A
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Frazer Jardine
Chris Williams
Mike Hunter
Rob Hinchcliffe

Men's 110m Hurdles A
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Chris Williams
Scott Whittle
James Blackburn
Eddie Hinchcliffe
Andy Worthington

Men's Hammer A
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Alan Plumb
Reinel Bonora
Sydney Bashforth
Kit Burgoyne
Paul Stocks
David Seeds

Men's Discus A
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Alan Plumb
Reinel Bonora
Chris Williams
Sydney Bashforth
Kit Burgoyne
Matthew Alcock

Men's lavelin A
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Robert Makin

Eddie Hinchcliffe

lan Corcoran

Chris Williams
Michael Thornton
Andrew Higginbottom

09/08/2017 11:09

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Holmfirth Harriers

Wind=
Seaton AC
Bolton United Harriers
Pendle AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Pendle AC

Perf

15.22.7
16.14.4
16.31.4
18.51.6
23.39.2

61.0
65.8
67.6
70.5

18.7
18.9
19.4
21.5
27.5

34.79
32.51
27.60
25.34
24.07
22.16

34.64
34.39
32.80
24.95
24.00
18.86

50.23
44.50
37.40
36.66
30.95
29.43

Record

Northern T&F League
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5 August 2017

Men's 5000m B
22 Karl Darcy
44 Steve Green
33 Mark Johnson

Men's 400m Hurdles B
22 Scott Whittle
66 Gregory Baines
44 Eddie Hinchcliffe
33 Oliver Kirkby

Men’s 110m Hurdles B
66 Elliot Baines

22 Brian Hall

44 Rob Hinchcliffe

Men's Hammer B

55 Andrew Higginbottom
22 Rufus Aindow

44 Will Lander

66 Alex Caincross

33 Alison Dale

Men's Discus B

22 Rufus Aindow

55 Andrew Higginbottom
66 David Seeds

44 Eddie Hinchcliffe

11 Brent Starkie

3 Alison Dale

Men's Javelin B

66 Luke Eneas

22 Josh Sabery

44 Rob Hinchcliffe
11 Sydney Bashforth

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Wind=
Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers

Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Pendle AC

Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC

Perf

15.32.9
16.55.8
19.25.0

63.5
68.7
69.2
77.9

18.6
20.8
247

34.11
29.02
16.41
15.67
13.14

27.17
24.14
22.75
17.65
17.31
15.24

34.92
33.92
31.29
22.23
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Northern
Division 2WC Match 4 -
Men's Shot PuttA
1 5 Alan Plumb Pendle AC
2 22 Reinel Bonora Bolton United Harriers
3 6 David Seeds Seaton AC
4 4 Kit Burgoyne Holmfirth Harriers
5 3 Paul Stocks Bury AC
6 1 Sydney Bashforth Blackpool & Fylde AC
7
8
Men's Long Jump A
1 5 James Blackburn Pendle AC
2 66 Elliot Baines Seaton AC
3 1 Brent Starkie Blackpool & Fylde AC
4 2 BrianHall Bolton United Harriers
5 3 Michael Thornton Bury AC
6 44 KaiSunman Holmfirth Harriers
7
8
Men's Triple Jump A
1 5 James Blackburn Pendle AC
2 2 Chris Mann Bolton United Harriers
3 6 Chris Williams Seaton AC
4 44 Rob Hinchcliffe Holmfirth Harriers
5 33 Fahad Igbal Bury AC
6
7
8
Men's High 1 4
1 2 Chris Mann Bolton United Harriers
2 5 James Blackburn Pendle AC
3 6 Chris Williams Seaton AC
4 44 Rob Hinchcliffe Holmfirth Harriers
Men's Pole VaultA
1 4 Eddie Hinchcliffe Holmfirth Harriers
Men's 4x100m Relay
11 Blackpool & Fylde AC Brent Starkie
2 6 Seaton AC Alex Caincross
3 4 Holmfirth Harriers Will Lander
4 2 Bolton United Harriers Joshua Povey
5 3 BuryAC Emmanuel Mufakazi
6
7
8

09/08/2017 11:09

Record

Perf

11.39
10.57
10.04
9.27
8.55
7.48

6.26
6.23
5.65
5.53
5.00
4.98

12.49
12.21
11.89
9.38
8.93

2.00
1.75
1.70
1.50

210

Bradley Pearson
Reece Stalker
Kai Sunman
Jack Dickinson
Mike Hunter

Northern T&F League
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5 August 2017

Men's Shot Putt B

2 Robert Makin

55 Andrew Higginbottom
44 Will Lander

66 Alex Caincross

11 Brent Starkie

33 Matthew Alcock

0 N o U~ W N =

Men’s Long Jump B

6 Chris Williams

4 Rob Hinchcliffe

22 Josh Sabery

33 emmanuel Mufakazi
55 Andrew Higginbottom

0 N o U~ W N =

Men's Iriple Jump B
22 Brian Hall

66 Elliot Baines
3 Roger Morley

Men's High Jump B
1 22 Brian Hall

66 Gregory Baines
4 Eddie Hinchcliffe

w N

Luke Halstead
Louie Doran
Lavell Pierre
Kehinde Taiwo
Brandon Wilson

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Bolton United Harriers
Pendle AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Philip Ellershaw
Holden Studholme
Jacob Harman
Jonathan Kay

Ben Krinks

Perf

9.49
8.87
7.57
7.36
7.27
6.87

5.47
4.74
4.44
417
3.68

12.02
11.68
8.45

1.90
1.60
1.40

46.8
471
47.8
48.8
50.2
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Men's 4x400m Relay
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Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

w o N

MATCH RESULT
H'firth

BUH

Seaton

BWF

BURY

Pendle

|

00 N o U~ W N =

09/08/2017 11:09

Will Lander
Frazer Jardine
Reece Stalker
Luke Harreld

League Points

6
5
4

Record

Perf

Lavell Pierre
Declan Toomey
Holden Studholme

Match
408.0
405.0
367.0
276.0
266.0
191.0

Wind=

Northern T&F League

Wind

= 5 August 2017

Jacob Harman
Jack Dickinson
Brad King
Oliver Kirkby

STANDINGS
1 Hfirth
2 BUH
3 Seaton
4 BWF
5 BURY
6 Pendle

8 #N/A

Men's 100m Non Scori

Ben Krinks

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Kai Sunman
Jonathan Kay
Zak Anderson
Mike Hunter

League Points

#N/A

6
5
4

Perf

3.33.9
3.38.7
3435
3.56.6

Match
408.0
405.0
367.0
276.0
266.0
191.0

#N/A
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Women's 100m A

0 N o Ul AW N =

Katy Wiper

Hannah Kelly
Charlotte Larkin

Anita Saunders

Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Becky Seeds

o A~ U1 W N =

Women's 200m A

0 N o U AW N =

1 Katy Wiper

2 Hannah Kelly

3 Charlotte Larkin

6 Becky Seeds

5 Anita Saunders

4 Naomi Harvey-Franklin

Women's 400m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Katie Eckersley

4 Naomi Harvey-Franklin
3 lenna Allen-Cartwright
1 Olivia Hanby

6 Harriet Wiggington

Women's 800m A

0 N O U~ W =

Ruby Sykes

Katie Oakley
Hannah Horsburgh
Sophie Whittaker
Deborah Terras

—_ W o N

Women's 1500m A
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Olivia Sykes

Katie Oakley
Sophie Hill

Hannah Horsburgh
Claire Irons

- o w N A

Women's 3000m A
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3 Sophie Whittaker

2 Laura Lombard

6 Hannah Horsburgh
44 Maggie Sykes

1 Claire Irons

09/08/2017 11:09

Wind=
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC
Pendle AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Wind=
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC
Seaton AC
Pendle AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC

Perf

11.9
12.2
13.2
13.3
13.8
13.9

24.5
24.6
27.5
27.9
28.1
28.4

61.2
64.5
66.1
68.1
69.6

2246
2.285
2314
2318
3212

4.50.6
5113
5256
5.44.6
8.37.1

10.39.7
10.41.3
10.59.6
11.02.8
17.25.5

Northern T&F League

Record

Wind
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5 August 2017

Women's 100m B

66 Hannah McGarry
22 Lydia Hodgson
44 Lauren Storr

11 Caitlin Dickinson
33 Teegan Brady

Women's 200m B

66 Tania Wilson

11 Kirsty Rushton

22 -

33 Jenna Allen-Cartwright
44 Imogen Clowes

Women's 400m B
22 Rebecca Kay
44 Ruby Sykes
66 Lauren Parr
11 Deborah Terras

Women's 800m B

22 Rebecca Kay

44 Zoe Storr

33 Beverley Mcauley

Women's 1500m B

22 Laura Lombard

44  (laire Leaver-Hewitt
33 Lucy Alcock

Women's 3000m B
4 Helena Croft
33 Katy Alcock

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=
Seaton AC
Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Wind=
Seaton AC
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Wind

Perf

13.2
13.3
13.7
15.0
DNS

271
27.3
28.4
30.3
33.3

63.5
64.3
69.7
90.9

2.33.0
2.36.9
2545

5.16.3
5.19.7
6.17.0

11.10.5
12.53.6
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4 Naomi Harvey-Franklin
2 Mercedes Mercer
6 Tania Wilson

Women'’s 100m Hurdles A

0 N o U AW N =

Lauren Storr

Nia Rutter
Mercedes Mercer
Harriet Wiggington

o N =

Women's Hammer A

0 N O U~ W =

22 Rebecca Makin

1 Susan Ball

4 Katie Zientek

5 Lynn Baker

3 Nicola Quick
66 Harriet Wiggington

11 Susan Ball

5 Alex Baker

4 Katie Zientek
6 Tania Wilson
3 Nicola Quick
22 llse Hemming

omen's Javelin A

N o Ul A~ W N =

5 Alex Baker

11 Natasha Webster
4 Katie Zientek

2 Rebecca Makin

33 Natasha McDonald
6 Hannah McGarry

Women's Shot Putt A

0 N o U~ W N =

1 Nia Rutter

5 Alex Baker

6 Tania Wilson

4 Naomi Harvey-Franklin
22 Katie Oakley

3 Nicola Quick

09/08/2017 11:09

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Wind=
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Pendle AC

Bury AC

Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Pendle AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Bolton United Harriers

Pendle AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Pendle AC

Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Bury AC

Perf

69.9
70.2
72.8

15.9
16.2
17.9
18.1

27.23
23.29
22.99
20.54
14.81

9.20

26.97
25.08
23.59
19.42
18.88
15.21

33.21
28.35
26.08
23.09
22.28
11.22

10.97
9.64
839
7.53
6.99
6.37

Northern T&F League

Record

Wind
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5 August 2017

Women's 400m Hurdles B
66 Harriet Wiggington
44 Zoe Storr

Women's 100m Hurdles B
11 Natasha Webster
44 Zoe Storr

Women's Hammer B
11 Claire Irons
44 Ann Smith
6 Amanda Wilson

Women's Discus B
55 Lynn Baker
1 Nia Rutter
44 Daisy Smith
66 Amanda Wilson
33 Natasha McDonald

Women's Javelin B

3 Nicola Quick

44 Daisy Smith

1 Susan Ball

55 Lynn Baker

22 lise Hemming

66 Harriet Wiggington

Women's Shot Putt B
11 Susan Ball

44 Katie Zientek
2 Rebecca Makin
55 Lynn Baker
66 Amanda Wilson
33 Katy Alcock

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

Seaton AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Pendle AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Bury AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Pendle AC

Bolton United Harriers
Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Pendle AC

Seaton AC

Bury AC

Wind=

Perf

75.2
717

17.7
21.7

20.37
12.43
5.45

20.02
17.18
14.60
11.58

9.51

21.59
20.39
19.99
15.30
15.21

8.19

7.89
7.27
6.86
5.78
5.02
437
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

Women's Long Jump A

0 N o Ul AW N =
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Lydia Hodgson
Lauren Storr
Lauren Parr
Nia Rutter
Sophie Hill

Yomen's Tii A

0 N o U AW N =
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Nia Rutter
Lauren Parr
Lydia Hodgson
Rebecca Martin
Nicola Quick

Yomen's High Jump A

A w N =

22

Nia Rutter
Hannah McGarry
Lauren Storr
Katie Oakley

Women's Pole VaultA

1

3

Nicola Quick

E

N o Ul A~ W N =

w o A~ =N

Bolton United Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

Women's 4x400m Relay

0 N o U~ W N =

w o N

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Bury AC

09/08/2017 11:09

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Seaton AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Bury AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Seaton AC

Holmfirth Harriers
Bolton United Harriers

Bury AC

Lydia Hodgson
Katy Wiper
Lauren Storr
Lauren Parr
Charlotte Larkin

Rebecca Kay
Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Tania Wilson
Jenna Allen-Cartwright

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

4.91
4.79
4.73
4.70
3.04

10.49
9.96
9.91
9.31
7.66

1.55
1.50
1.40
1.35

1.70

Katie Eckersley
Nia Rutter

Zoe Storr
Hannah McGarry
Nicola Quick

Katie Oakley
Imogen Clowes
Hannah Horsburgh
Natasha McDonald

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)
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5 August 2017

Women's Long Jump B
66 Hannah McGarry

22 Rebecca Kay

0 N o U~ W N =

Women's Trigle Jump B

11 Olivia Hanby
66 Becky Seeds

Women's High Jump B

1 66 Tania Wilson

[N

3 44 Daisy Smith

Rebecca Kay

Kirsty Rushton

Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Tania Wilson

Lucy Alcock

Mercedes Mercer
Zoe Storr
Caitlin Thompson
Sophie Hill

44 Rebecca Martin
11 Caitlin Dickinson

44 Imogen Clowes

2 lise Hemming

Seaton AC

Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers
Blackpool & Fylde AC

Blackpool & Fylde AC
Seaton AC
Holmfirth Harriers

Seaton AC
Bolton United Harriers
Holmfirth Harriers

Hannah Kelly
Olivia Hanby
Ruby Sykes
Becky Seeds
Katy Alcock

Katie Eckersley
Olivia Sykes
Harriet Wiggington
Lucy Alcock

Perf

4.21
4.03
4.02
3.71

9.55
8.91
7.09

1.40
1.15
1.25

Bilo7
518
54.5
54.8
57.3

4.18.1
4.28.0
4.36.5
5.02.3
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -

E mwmm&wmdg
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09/08/2017 11:09

Northern T&F League

5 2 = 5 Au
g £ = gust 2017
Perf & = Perf
Wind= Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

0 N o U~ W N =

http://www.athletics-uk.netSprints Software (07507 853112)

2017_Match_4_2WC.xIsm/ResultsF/Page 8 of 9

Wind

AW



Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 -
Saturday, 5 August 2017

Northern T&F League

Events BWF BUH BURY Hifirth Pendie Seaton UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 5. 5 4 3t 9f i 6 4 77 ] 3 1F 34 22
Men's 200m 4 51 5 4 9f 2 7i 7 6. 3 : : R )
Men's 400m 6 2 5 7 4 3 7 5 9 4 3 1 34: 22
Men's 800m 3 9 5 5 4 6 7 4 3 3 34: 22
Men's 1500m 6 5 4 7 7 5 4 3 6 34: 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7 5 4 6 5 7 7 6 34: 22
Men's 5000m 4 98 7t 5 4 6 5 7 3% 6 34 2
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 7 6 3 5 4 7 5 7 3 34: 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 7 5 4 5 4 6 9 7 3 6 34: 22
Men's Hammer 6 7 5 4 2 5 4 9 7 3 3 1 34: 22
Men's Discus 5 2 7 7 3 1 4 3 9 5 6 4 34: 22
Men's Javelin 6 3 9 5 4 7 4 3 5 7 3 34: 22
Men's Shot Putt 3 2 7i 7 4 qf 5 4f 9f 51 g 3 34i 22
Men's Long Jump 6 5 4 4 3 3 5 9 2 7 7 1 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 7 7 4 4 5 9 6 5 3 6 34: 22
Men's High Jump 9 7 5 4 7 6 5 6 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 9 25 22 34: 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 9 5 6 7 322 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 9 6 7: 22 34 22
57: 19: 126: 92¢ 83 33 113: 72 77: 19 113 67: : 77: 116: 646 418
Women's 100m 9: 3 7i 5 6 i 4 4 5 i 3 7 I
Women's 200m 9: 51 7i 4 g 3 3 i 4 i 5 7 PP gl 34 22
Women's 400m 5 3 9 7t G i 7t 5 i 44 P33t 34 2
Women's 800m - - 3 6 34 2
Women's 1500m 4 178 7i 6 4 9 B i i 5 P36 34 2
Women's 1500m S/Chase ) ) P ) ) ] ] ] ] ]
Women's 3000m I - e T - P30 100 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdles R ey 120100 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdles 7i 7 6 : PO 5 5: i 7 10 34 22
Women's Hammer 7 ) 7 ) 9 4 6 5: 5 3: ) 4 ) ) 6 34: 22
Women's Discus 9: 51 3t i 4 2 g 4 70 75 53 I
Women's Javelin 7. 4 520 4 7 el 5i9i 3 3i g R L
Women's Shot Putt 9: 7 4 4 3 i 5 5 70 3 G 2 P 3422
Women's Long Jump 5. 3 Qi 5i 4 P 7t 4 b b gl 7P P33 34 2
Women's Triple Jump 9: 7 6 i 4 5. 4 7.5 P36 34 2
Women's High Jump 9: i 5 5 i 6 4 770 P76l 34 22
Women's Pole Vault ] P P i o250 220 34 22
Women's 4x100m Relay 7: 9 b4 6: 5 CP3 220 34 22
Women's 4x400m Relay P o : 5: P 7 : : 6 : : 7 22 34 22
104 511 116; 46 79: 26 109: 69: 37: 13i 88 54 i 790 137: 612 396
Match Summary BWF BUH BURY © Hfirth Pendle i Seaton : UNUSED |  TOTAL
Teams 231.0 380.0 221.0 363.0 146.0 3220 409.0 2072.0
Officials Points 45.0 25.0 450 45.0 45.0 450 250.0 500.0
Total 276.0 405.0 266.0 408.0 191.0 367.0 659.0 2572.0
Match Position 4 2 5 1 6 3 7 7
League Points 3 5 2 6 1 4 :
Standings BWF BUH BURY H'firth Pendle Seaton
League Points 3.0 5.0 20 6.0 1.0 40
Match Points 276.0 405.0 266.0 408.0 191.0 367.0
League Positions 4 2 5 1 6 3 7 7
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